
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA 

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956) 

(‘A+’ Grade, NAAC Accredited) 

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARD 

July-2019 
Name of the Department : Department of Education Maximum Marks: 20 

Name of the Exam : M.A. Education (Final) (06.01.2020 to 17.01.2020 ) 

Subject/Paper  Name: VI 

 

 
Sr. no. 

 
 

DDE Ref. 

no. 

 

 
Name 

 

 
Father Name 

 

 
Marks 

 

 
Marks in Words 

1. 19230501 Shiwani Sh. Roshan Lal   

2. 19230502 Neha Dhawan Sh. Om Parkash   

3. 19230503 Timsi Sh. Jatinder Gupta 17 Seventeen 

4. 19230504 Rajni Aggarwal Sh. Gian Chand Goel 17 Seventeen 

5. 19230505 Asha Rani Sh. Ran Singh 13 Thirteen 

6. 19230506 Sujita Sh.Kuldeep Singh   

7. 19230507 Deepika Rani Sh. Dalbir Singh   

8. 19230508 Sandhaya Kumari Sh. Sat Pal 14 Fourteen 

9. 19230509 Manpreet Kaur Sh. Babu Singh   

10. 19230510 Kamna Sh. Balraj 14 Fourteen 

11. 19230511 Priti Mehta Sh. Tirth Ram Mehta 16 Sixteen 

12. 19230512 Shubhangini Sh. Rajender Parsad   

13. 19230513 Devender Singh Sh. Mani Ram 11 Eleven 

14. 19230514 Rajni Arora Sh. Ashchraj Lal Popli 17 Seventeen 

15. 19230515 Sharma Kavita Bhagmal Sh. Bhagmal Sharma 16 Sixteen 

16. 19230516 Sukriti Sh. Narender Kumar Mudgal 16 Sixteen 

17. 19230517 Meghna Saini Sh. Santosh Kumar Saini   

18. 19230518 Ritu Sharma Sh. Surinder Kumar Sharma 17 Seventeen 

19. 19230519 Akanksha Sh. Rajeev Kumar   

20. 19230520 Seema Rani Sh. Nota Ram   

21. 19230521 Hena Rani Sh. Raj Kumar 14 Fourteen 

22. 19230522 Rajesh Kumar Sh. Sher Singh 11 Eleven 

23. 19230523 Ravinder Kaur Sh. Raj Kishan   

24. 19230524 Jyoti Sh. Ram Kumar 17 Seventeen 

25. 19230525 Joginder Singh Sh. Uday Singh   

26. 19230526 Nisha Rani Sh. Jagdish Saini   

27. 19230527 Manisha Samdhian Sh. Dharm Vir 16 Sixteen 

28. 19230528 Payal Sh. Suresh Kumar 17 Seventeen 

29. 19230529 Sonia Sh. Raj Kumar 14 Fourteen 

30. 19230530 Rakesh Sh. Rajesh 12 Twelve 

31. 19230531 Ita Rani Sh.Om Parkash 17 Seventeen 



32. 19230532 Meenu Sh. Doonger Singh 14 Fourteen 

33. 19230533 Pratibha Sharma Sh.Gopal Mohan Shama 14 Fourteen 

34. 19230534 Suman Devi Sh. Ishwar Singh   

35. 19230535 Reena Sh. Balwan Singh   

36. 19230536 Vandana Rani Sh. Prem Kumar   

37. 19230537 Krishna Sh. Rishal Chand 17 Seventeen 

38. 19230538 Shagun Katyal Sh.Narinder Katyal   

39. 19230539 Rajni Sahni Sh. Harish Sahni   

40. 19230540 Mamta Gupta Sh. Ashok Kumar Gupta 16 Sixteen 

41. 19230541 Sheetal Sh. Balbir Singh   

42. 19230542 Parveen Chopra Sh. Jagtar Singh   

43. 19230543 Harish Kumar Sh. Gulab Singh 16 Sixteen 

44. 19230544 Priyanka Kamboj Sh. Ramesh Kamboj 15 Fifteen 

45. 19230545 Sarla Rani Sh. Ram Chander   

46. 19230546 Mamta Rani Sh.Ashok Kumar   

47. 19230547 Suman Rani Sh. Laxman   

48. 19230548 Rajender Prasad Sh. Murta Ram   

49. 19230549 Bindu Narwal Sh. Dalbeer Singh 17 Seventeen 

50. 19230550 Abhishek Sh.Shiv Kumar   

51. 19230551 Atmaram Bhardwar Sh. Om Prakash   

52. 19230552 Pawan Kumar Sh. Devi Prashan 16 Sixteen 

53. 19230553 Lagan Sharma Sh. Vidya Sagar Sharma 17 Seventeen 

54. 19230554 Kapil Dev Sh. Tek Ram   

55. 19230555 Tanvi Sh.Deepak Kumar   

56. 19230556 Minakshi Sh. Suminder Singh   

57. 19230557 Suman Rani Sh. Roshan Lal 17 Seventeen 

58. 19230558 Jasneet Sahni Sh. Baljeet Singh Sahni 8 Eight 

59. 19230559 Jyoti Ahlawat Sh. J.B. Nandal 17 Seventeen 

60. 19230560 Seema Sharma Sh. Krishan Chand   

61.      

62. 19230562 Hitesh Kumar Sh. Anand Kumar 15 Fifteen 

 

 

Signature of Course 

Co-ordinator 
Signature of Evaluator 
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INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARD 

July-2019 



 
 

 
Name of the Department : Department of Education Maximum Marks: 20 

Name of the Exam : M.A. Education (Final) (06.01.2020 to 17.01.2020 

) 

Subject/Paper Name: VII 

 

 

 
Sr. no. 

 

DDE Ref. 

no. 

 

 
Name 

 

 
Father Name 

 

 
Marks 

1. 19230501 Shiwani Sh. Roshan Lal 
  

2. 19230502 Neha Dhawan Sh. Om Parkash 
  

3. 19230503 Timsi Sh. Jatinder Gupta 
 

10 

4. 19230504 Rajni Aggarwal Sh. Gian Chand Goel 
 

6 

5. 19230505 Asha Rani Sh. Ran Singh 
 

10 

6. 19230506 Sujita Sh.Kuldeep Singh 
  

7. 19230507 Deepika Rani Sh. Dalbir Singh 
  

8. 19230508 Sandhaya Kumari Sh. Sat Pal 
 

13 

9. 19230509 Manpreet Kaur Sh. Babu Singh 
  

10. 19230510 Kamna Sh. Balraj 
 

14 

11. 19230511 Priti Mehta Sh. Tirth Ram Mehta 
 

10 

12. 19230512 Shubhangini Sh. Rajender Parsad 
  

13. 19230513 Devender Singh Sh. Mani Ram 
 

12 

14. 19230514 Rajni Arora Sh. Ashchraj Lal Popli 
 

10 

15. 19230515 Sharma Kavita Bhagmal Sh. Bhagmal Sharma 
 

13 

16. 19230516 Sukriti Sh. Narender Kumar Mudgal 
 

12 

17. 19230517 Meghna Saini Sh. Santosh Kumar Saini 
  

18. 19230518 Ritu Sharma Sh. Surinder Kumar Sharma 
 

14 

19. 19230519 Akanksha Sh. Rajeev Kumar 
  

20. 19230520 Seema Rani Sh. Nota Ram 
  

21. 19230521 Hena Rani Sh. Raj Kumar 
 

15 

22. 19230522 Rajesh Kumar Sh. Sher Singh 
 

11 

23. 19230523 Ravinder Kaur Sh. Raj Kishan 
  

24. 19230524 Jyoti Sh. Ram Kumar 
 

13 

25. 19230525 Joginder Singh Sh. Uday Singh 
  

26. 19230526 Nisha Rani Sh. Jagdish Saini 
  



27. 19230527 Manisha Samdhian Sh. Dharm Vir 
 

12 

28. 19230528 Payal Sh. Suresh Kumar 
 

12 

29. 19230529 Sonia Sh. Raj Kumar 
 

11 

30. 19230530 Rakesh Sh. Rajesh 
 

11 

31. 19230531 Ita Rani Sh.Om Parkash 
 

13 

32. 19230532 Meenu Sh. Doonger Singh 
 

11 

33. 19230533 Pratibha Sharma Sh.Gopal Mohan Shama 
 

14 

34. 19230534 Suman Devi Sh. Ishwar Singh 
  

35. 19230535 Reena Sh. Balwan Singh 
  

36. 19230536 Vandana Rani Sh. Prem Kumar 
  

37. 19230537 Krishna Sh. Rishal Chand 
 

14 

38. 19230538 Shagun Katyal Sh.Narinder Katyal 
  

39. 19230539 Rajni Sahni Sh. Harish Sahni 
  

40. 19230540 Mamta Gupta Sh. Ashok Kumar Gupta 
 

15 

41. 19230541 Sheetal Sh. Balbir Singh 
  

42. 19230542 Parveen Chopra Sh. Jagtar Singh 
  

43. 19230543 Harish Kumar Sh. Gulab Singh 
 

11 

44. 19230544 Priyanka Kamboj Sh. Ramesh Kamboj 
 

13 

45. 19230545 Sarla Rani Sh. Ram Chander 
  

46. 19230546 Mamta Rani Sh.Ashok Kumar 
  

47. 19230547 Suman Rani Sh. Laxman 
  

48. 19230548 Rajender Prasad Sh. Murta Ram 
  

49. 19230549 Bindu Narwal Sh. Dalbeer Singh 
 

12 

50. 19230550 Abhishek Sh.Shiv Kumar 
  

51. 19230551 Atmaram Bhardwar Sh. Om Prakash 
  

52. 19230552 Pawan Kumar Sh. Devi Prashan 
 

13 

53. 19230553 Lagan Sharma Sh. Vidya Sagar Sharma 
 

12 

54. 19230554 Kapil Dev Sh. Tek Ram 
  

55. 19230555 Tanvi Sh.Deepak Kumar 
  

56. 19230556 Minakshi Sh. Suminder Singh 
 

9 

57. 19230557 Suman Rani Sh. Roshan Lal 
 

11 

58. 19230558 Jasneet Sahni Sh. Baljeet Singh Sahni 
  

59. 19230559 Jyoti Ahlawat Sh. J.B. Nandal 
 

15 

60. 19230560 Seema Sharma Sh. Krishan Chand 
  

      



62 19230562 Hitesh Kumar Sh. Anand Kumar 
 

14 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Name of the Department : Department of Education Maximum Marks: 20 

Name of the Exam : M.A. Education (Final) (06.01.2020 to 17.01.2020 ) 

Subject/Paper Name: VIII (opt-i) 
 

 
Sr. no. 

 

DDE Ref. 

no. 

 
Name 

 
Father Name 

 
Marks 

 
Marks in Words 

 

 
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 

 
19230501 Shiwani 

19230502 Neha Dhawan 

19230503 Timsi 

19230504 Rajni Aggarwal 

19230505 Asha Rani 

19230506 Sujita 

19230507 Deepika Rani 

19230508 Sandhaya Kumari 

19230509 Manpreet Kaur 

19230510 Kamna 

19230511 Priti Mehta 

19230512 Shubhangini 

19230513 Devender Singh 

19230514 Rajni Arora 

19230515 Sharma Kavita Bhagmal 

19230516 Sukriti 

19230517 Meghna Saini 
 

19230518 Ritu Sharma 

 

19230519 Akanksha 

19230520 Seema Rani 

19230521 Hena Rani 

19230522 Rajesh Kumar 

19230523 Ravinder Kaur 

19230524 Jyoti 

19230525 Joginder Singh 

19230526 Nisha Rani 

19230527 Manisha Samdhian 

19230528 Payal 

19230529 Sonia 

19230530 Rakesh 

 
Sh. Roshan Lal 

Sh. Om Parkash 

Sh. Jatinder Gupta 

Sh. Gian Chand Goel 

Sh. Ran Singh 

Sh.Kuldeep Singh 

Sh. Dalbir Singh 

Sh. Sat Pal 

Sh. Babu Singh 

Sh. Balraj 

Sh. Tirth Ram Mehta 

Sh. Rajender Parsad 

Sh. Mani Ram 

Sh. Ashchraj Lal Popli 

Sh. Bhagmal Sharma 

Sh. Narender Kumar Mudgal 

Sh. Santosh Kumar Saini 

Sh. Surinder Kumar Sharma 
 

Sh. Rajeev Kumar 

Sh. Nota Ram 

Sh. Raj Kumar 

Sh. Sher Singh 

Sh. Raj Kishan 

Sh. Ram Kumar 

Sh. Uday Singh 

Sh. Jagdish Saini 

Sh. Dharm Vir 

Sh. Suresh Kumar 

Sh. Raj Kumar 

Sh. Rajesh 

 

 

 
13 Thirteen 

13 Thirteen 

16 Sixteen 
 

 
14 Fouteeen 

 
16 Sixteen 

14 Fouteeen 

 
13 Thirteen 

13 Thirteen 

13 Thirteen 

13 Thirteen 

 
13 Thirteen 

 

14 Fouteeen 

13 Thirteen 

 
17 Seventeen 

 

 
13 Thirteen 

15 Fifteen 

15 Fifteen 

13 Thirteen 



31. 19230531 Ita Rani Sh.Om Parkash 15 Fifteen 

32. 19230532 Meenu Sh. Doonger Singh 16 Sixteen 

33. 19230533 Pratibha Sharma Sh.Gopal Mohan Shama 14 Fouteeen 

34. 19230534 Suman Devi Sh. Ishwar Singh   

35. 19230535 Reena Sh. Balwan Singh   

36. 19230536 Vandana Rani Sh. Prem Kumar   

37. 19230537 Krishna Sh. Rishal Chand 13 Thirteen 

38. 19230538 Shagun Katyal Sh.Narinder Katyal   

39. 19230539 Rajni Sahni Sh. Harish Sahni   

40. 19230540 Mamta Gupta Sh. Ashok Kumar Gupta 14 Fouteeen 

41. 19230541 Sheetal Sh. Balbir Singh   

42. 19230542 Parveen Chopra Sh. Jagtar Singh   

43. 19230543 Harish Kumar Sh. Gulab Singh 14 Fouteeen 

44. 19230544 Priyanka Kamboj Sh. Ramesh Kamboj 14 Fouteeen 

45. 19230545 Sarla Rani Sh. Ram Chander   

46. 19230546 Mamta Rani Sh.Ashok Kumar   

47. 19230547 Suman Rani Sh. Laxman   

48. 19230548 Rajender Prasad Sh. Murta Ram   

49. 19230549 Bindu Narwal Sh. Dalbeer Singh 13 Thirteen 

50. 19230550 Abhishek Sh.Shiv Kumar   

51. 19230551 Atmaram Bhardwar Sh. Om Prakash   

52. 19230552 Pawan Kumar Sh. Devi Prashan 14 Fouteeen 

53. 19230553 Lagan Sharma Sh. Vidya Sagar Sharma 17 Seventeen 

54. 19230554 Kapil Dev Sh. Tek Ram   

55. 19230555 Tanvi Sh.Deepak Kumar   

56. 19230556 Minakshi Sh. Suminder Singh 15 Fifteen 

57. 19230557 Suman Rani Sh. Roshan Lal 14 Fouteeen 

58. 19230558 Jasneet Sahni Sh. Baljeet Singh Sahni   

59. 19230559 Jyoti Ahlawat Sh. J.B. Nandal 17 Seventeen 

60. 19230560 Seema Sharma Sh. Krishan Chand   

61.      

62. 19230562 Hitesh Kumar Sh. Anand Kumar 14 Fouteeen 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Name of the Department : Department of Education Maximum Marks: 20 

Name of the Exam :  M.A. Education (Final) (06.01.2020 to 17.01.2020 ) 

Subject/Paper Name: VIII (Opt-ii) 

 

 
Sr. no. 

 

DDE Ref. 

no. 

 

 
Name 

 
 

 
Father Name 

 
 

 
Marks 

 
 
 

 
In words 

1. 19230501 Shiwani Sh. Roshan Lal   

 



2. 19230502 Neha Dhawan Sh. Om Parkash   

3. 19230503 Timsi Sh. Jatinder Gupta   

4. 19230504 Rajni Aggarwal Sh. Gian Chand Goel   

5. 19230505 Asha Rani Sh. Ran Singh   

6. 19230506 Sujita Sh.Kuldeep Singh   

7. 19230507 Deepika Rani Sh. Dalbir Singh   

8. 19230508 Sandhaya Kumari Sh. Sat Pal   

9. 19230509 Manpreet Kaur Sh. Babu Singh   

10. 19230510 Kamna Sh. Balraj   

11. 19230511 Priti Mehta Sh. Tirth Ram Mehta   

12. 19230512 Shubhangini Sh. Rajender Parsad   

13. 19230513 Devender Singh Sh. Mani Ram   

14. 19230514 Rajni Arora Sh. Ashchraj Lal Popli   

15. 19230515 Sharma Kavita Bhagmal Sh. Bhagmal Sharma   

16. 19230516 Sukritui Sh. Narender Kumar Mudgal 
  

17. 19230517 Meghna Saini Sh. Santosh Kumar Saini   

18. 19230518 Ritu Sharma Sh. Surinder Kumar Sharma 
  

19. 19230519 Akanksha Sh. Rajeev Kumar   

20. 19230520 Seema Rani Sh. Nota Ram   

21. 19230521 Hena Rani Sh. Raj Kumar   

22. 19230522 Rajesh Kumar Sh. Sher Singh   

23. 19230523 Ravinder Kaur Sh. Raj Kishan   

24. 19230524 Jyoti Sh. Ram Kumar   

25. 19230525 Joginder Singh Sh. Uday Singh   

26. 19230526 Nisha Rani Sh. Jagdish Saini   

27. 19230527 Manisha Samdhian Sh. Dharm Vir   

28. 19230528 Payal Sh. Suresh Kumar   

29. 19230529 Sonia Sh. Raj Kumar   

30. 19230530 Rakesh Sh. Rajesh   

31. 19230531 Ita Rani Sh.Om Parkash   

32. 19230532 Meenu Sh. Doonger Singh   

33. 19230533 Pratibha Sharma Sh.Gopal Mohan Shama   

34. 19230534 Suman Devi Sh. Ishwar Singh   

35. 19230535 Reena Sh. Balwan Singh   

36. 19230536 Vandana Rani Sh. Prem Kumar   

37. 19230537 Krishna Sh. Rishal Chand   

38. 19230538 Shagun Katyal Sh.Narinder Katyal   

39. 19230539 Rajni Sahni Sh. Harish Sahni   

40. 19230540 Mamta Gupta Sh. Ashok Kumar Gupta   

41. 19230541 Sheetal Sh. Balbir Singh   

42. 19230542 Parveen Chopra Sh. Jagtar Singh   

43. 19230543 Harish Kumar Sh. Gulab Singh   

44. 19230544 Priyanka Kamboj Sh. Ramesh Kamboj   

45. 19230545 Sarla Rani Sh. Ram Chander   



46. 19230546 Mamta Rani Sh.Ashok Kumar   

47. 19230547 Suman Rani Sh. Laxman   

48. 19230548 Rajender Prasad Sh. Murta Ram   

49. 19230549 Bindu Narwal Sh. Dalbeer Singh   

50. 19230550 Abhishek Sh.Shiv Kumar   

51. 19230551 Atmaram Bhardwar Sh. Om Prakash   

52. 19230552 Pawan Kumar Sh. Devi Prashan   

53. 19230553 Lagan Sharma Sh. Vidya Sagar Sharma   

54. 19230554 Kapil Dev Sh. Tek Ram   

55. 19230555 Tanvi Sh.Deepak Kumar   

56. 19230556 Minakshi Sh. Suminder Singh   

57. 19230557 Suman Rani Sh. Roshan Lal   

58. 19230558 Jasneet Sahni Sh. Baljeet Singh Sahni   

59. 19230559 Jyoti Ahlawat Sh. J.B. Nandal   

60. 19230560 Seema Sharma Sh. Krishan Chand 18 Eighteen 

 
 
 

 

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARD 

  July-2019  

 

 

 
Name of the Department : Department of Education Maximum Marks: 20 

Name of the Exam : M.A. Education (Final) (06.01.2020 to 17.01.2020 ) 

Subject/Paper Name: IX (opt-i) 

 

 
Sr. no. 

 

DDE Ref. 

no. 

 

 
Name 

   

   

   

Father Name Marks Marks in Words 
   

1. 19230501 Shiwani Sh. Roshan Lal   

2. 19230502 Neha Dhawan Sh. Om Parkash   

3. 19230503 Timsi Sh. Jatinder Gupta 12 Twelve 
4. 19230504 Rajni Aggarwal Sh. Gian Chand Goel 13 Thirteen 
5. 19230505 Asha Rani Sh. Ran Singh   
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(‘A+’ Grade, NAAC Accredited) 



6. 19230506 Sujita Sh.Kuldeep Singh   

7. 19230507 Deepika Rani Sh. Dalbir Singh   

8. 19230508 Sandhaya Kumari Sh. Sat Pal   

9. 19230509 Manpreet Kaur Sh. Babu Singh   

10. 19230510 Kamna Sh. Balraj   

11. 19230511 Priti Mehta Sh. Tirth Ram Mehta   

12. 19230512 Shubhangini Sh. Rajender Parsad   

13. 19230513 Devender Singh Sh. Mani Ram 13 Thirteen 

14. 19230514 Rajni Arora Sh. Ashchraj Lal Popli 13 Thirteen 

15. 19230515 Sharma Kavita Bhagmal Sh. Bhagmal Sharma 13 Thirteen 

16. 19230516 Sukritui Sh. Narender Kumar Mudgal 14 Fourteen 

17. 19230517 Meghna Saini Sh. Santosh Kumar Saini   

18. 19230518 Ritu Sharma Sh. Surinder Kumar Sharma 
  

19. 19230519 Akanksha Sh. Rajeev Kumar   

20. 19230520 Seema Rani Sh. Nota Ram   

21. 19230521 Hena Rani Sh. Raj Kumar   

22. 19230522 Rajesh Kumar Sh. Sher Singh   

23. 19230523 Ravinder Kaur Sh. Raj Kishan   

24. 19230524 Jyoti Sh. Ram Kumar   

25. 19230525 Joginder Singh Sh. Uday Singh   

26. 19230526 Nisha Rani Sh. Jagdish Saini   

27. 19230527 Manisha Samdhian Sh. Dharm Vir   

28. 19230528 Payal Sh. Suresh Kumar   

29. 19230529 Sonia Sh. Raj Kumar   

30. 19230530 Rakesh Sh. Rajesh   

31. 19230531 Ita Rani Sh.Om Parkash 13 Thirteen 

32. 19230532 Meenu Sh. Doonger Singh   

33. 19230533 Pratibha Sharma Sh.Gopal Mohan Shama   

34. 19230534 Suman Devi Sh. Ishwar Singh   

35. 19230535 Reena Sh. Balwan Singh   

36. 19230536 Vandana Rani Sh. Prem Kumar   

37. 19230537 Krishna Sh. Rishal Chand   

38. 19230538 Shagun Katyal Sh.Narinder Katyal   

39. 19230539 Rajni Sahni Sh. Harish Sahni   

40. 19230540 Mamta Gupta Sh. Ashok Kumar Gupta 16 sixteen 

41. 19230541 Sheetal Sh. Balbir Singh   

42. 19230542 Parveen Chopra Sh. Jagtar Singh   

43. 19230543 Harish Kumar Sh. Gulab Singh 14 Fourteen 

44. 19230544 Priyanka Kamboj Sh. Ramesh Kamboj 15 Fifteen 

45. 19230545 Sarla Rani Sh. Ram Chander   

46. 19230546 Mamta Rani Sh.Ashok Kumar   

47. 19230547 Suman Rani Sh. Laxman   

48. 19230548 Rajender Prasad Sh. Murta Ram   

49. 19230549 Bindu Narwal Sh. Dalbeer Singh 13 Thirteen 

50. 19230550 Abhishek Sh.Shiv Kumar   

51. 19230551 Atmaram Bhardwar Sh. Om Prakash   



52. 19230552 Pawan Kumar Sh. Devi Prashan   

53. 19230553 Lagan Sharma Sh. Vidya Sagar Sharma 17 Seventeen 

54. 19230554 Kapil Dev Sh. Tek Ram   

55. 19230555 Tanvi Sh.Deepak Kumar   

56. 19230556 Minakshi Sh. Suminder Singh   

57. 19230557 Suman Rani Sh. Roshan Lal   

58. 19230558 Jasneet Sahni Sh. Baljeet Singh Sahni   

59. 19230559 Jyoti Ahlawat Sh. J.B. Nandal   

60. 19230560 Seema Sharma Sh. Krishan Chand 18 Eighteen 

61. 19230562 Hitesh Kumar Garg Sh. Anand Kumar 13 Thirteen 

 
 

Signature of Course 

Co-ordinator 
Signature of Evaluator 

 

 
 
 
 

 
Name of the Department : Department of Education Maximum Marks: 20 

Name of the Exam : M.A. Education (Final) (06.01.2020 to 17.01.2020 ) 

Subject/Paper Name: IX (opt-ii) 

 

 
Sr. no. 

 

DDE Ref. 

no. 

 

 
Name 

   

   

   

Father Name Marks Marks in Words 
   

1. 19230501 Shiwani Sh. Roshan Lal   

2. 19230502 Neha Dhawan Sh. Om Parkash   

3. 19230503 Timsi Sh. Jatinder Gupta   

4. 19230504 Rajni Aggarwal Sh. Gian Chand Goel   

5. 19230505 Asha Rani Sh. Ran Singh 11 Eleven 

6. 19230506 Sujita Sh.Kuldeep Singh   

7. 19230507 Deepika Rani Sh. Dalbir Singh   

8. 19230508 Sandhaya Kumari Sh. Sat Pal 10 Ten 

9. 19230509 Manpreet Kaur Sh. Babu Singh   

10. 19230510 Kamna Sh. Balraj 18 Eighteen 

11. 19230511 Priti Mehta Sh. Tirth Ram Mehta 12 Twelve 

12. 19230512 Shubhangini Sh. Rajender Parsad   

13. 19230513 Devender Singh Sh. Mani Ram   

14. 19230514 Rajni Arora Sh. Ashchraj Lal Popli   

15. 19230515 Sharma Kavita Bhagmal Sh. Bhagmal Sharma   

16. 19230516 Sukritui Sh. Narender Kumar Mudgal 
  

17. 19230517 Meghna Saini Sh. Santosh Kumar Saini   

18. 19230518 Ritu Sharma Sh. Surinder Kumar Sharma 16 Sixteen 



19. 19230519 Akanksha Sh. Rajeev Kumar   

20. 19230520 Seema Rani Sh. Nota Ram   

21. 19230521 Hena Rani Sh. Raj Kumar 18 Eighteen 

22. 19230522 Rajesh Kumar Sh. Sher Singh 10 Ten 

23. 19230523 Ravinder Kaur Sh. Raj Kishan   

24. 19230524 Jyoti Sh. Ram Kumar 18 Eighteen 

25. 19230525 Joginder Singh Sh. Uday Singh   

26. 19230526 Nisha Rani Sh. Jagdish Saini   

27. 19230527 Manisha Samdhian Sh. Dharm Vir 15 Fifteen 

28. 19230528 Payal Sh. Suresh Kumar 14 Fourteen 

29. 19230529 Sonia Sh. Raj Kumar   

30. 19230530 Rakesh Sh. Rajesh 10 Ten 

31. 19230531 Ita Rani Sh.Om Parkash   

32. 19230532 Meenu Sh. Doonger Singh 12 Twelve 

33. 19230533 Pratibha Sharma Sh.Gopal Mohan Shama 16 Sixteen 

34. 19230534 Suman Devi Sh. Ishwar Singh   

35. 19230535 Reena Sh. Balwan Singh   

36. 19230536 Vandana Rani Sh. Prem Kumar   

37. 19230537 Krishna Sh. Rishal Chand 18 Eighteen 

38. 19230538 Shagun Katyal Sh.Narinder Katyal   

39. 19230539 Rajni Sahni Sh. Harish Sahni   

40. 19230540 Mamta Gupta Sh. Ashok Kumar Gupta   

41. 19230541 Sheetal Sh. Balbir Singh   

42. 19230542 Parveen Chopra Sh. Jagtar Singh   

43. 19230543 Harish Kumar Sh. Gulab Singh   

44. 19230544 Priyanka Kamboj Sh. Ramesh Kamboj   

45. 19230545 Sarla Rani Sh. Ram Chander   

46. 19230546 Mamta Rani Sh.Ashok Kumar   

47. 19230547 Suman Rani Sh. Laxman   

48. 19230548 Rajender Prasad Sh. Murta Ram   

49. 19230549 Bindu Narwal Sh. Dalbeer Singh   

50. 19230550 Abhishek Sh.Shiv Kumar   

51. 19230551 Atmaram Bhardwar Sh. Om Prakash   

52. 19230552 Pawan Kumar Sh. Devi Prashan 15 Fifteen 

53. 19230553 Lagan Sharma Sh. Vidya Sagar Sharma   

54. 19230554 Kapil Dev Sh. Tek Ram   

55. 19230555 Tanvi Sh.Deepak Kumar   

56. 19230556 Minakshi Sh. Suminder Singh 7 Seven 

57. 19230557 Suman Rani Sh. Roshan Lal 18 Eighteen 

58. 19230558 Jasneet Sahni Sh. Baljeet Singh Sahni   

59. 19230559 Jyoti Ahlawat Sh. J.B. Nandal 19 Ninteen 

60. 19230560 Seema Sharma Sh. Krishan Chand   

 
 
 

 



 
 

 
Name of the Department : Department of Education Maximum Marks: 20 

Name of the Exam :  M.A. Education (Final) (06.01.2020 to 17.01.2020 ) 

Subject/Paper Name: X (opt- i) 

 

 
Sr. no. 

 

DDE Ref. 

no. 

 

 
Name 

   

   

   

Father Name Marks Marks in Words 
   

1. 19230501 Shiwani Sh. Roshan Lal   

2. 19230502 Neha Dhawan Sh. Om Parkash   

3. 19230503 Timsi Sh. Jatinder Gupta   

4. 19230504 Rajni Aggarwal Sh. Gian Chand Goel   

5. 19230505 Asha Rani Sh. Ran Singh   

6. 19230506 Sujita Sh.Kuldeep Singh   

7. 19230507 Deepika Rani Sh. Dalbir Singh   

8. 19230508 Sandhaya Kumari Sh. Sat Pal   

9. 19230509 Manpreet Kaur Sh. Babu Singh   

10. 19230510 Kamna Sh. Balraj   

11. 19230511 Priti Mehta Sh. Tirth Ram Mehta   

12. 19230512 Shubhangini Sh. Rajender Parsad   

13. 19230513 Devender Singh Sh. Mani Ram   

14. 19230514 Rajni Arora Sh. Ashchraj Lal Popli   

15. 19230515 Sharma Kavita Bhagmal Sh. Bhagmal Sharma   

16. 19230516 Sukriti Sh. Narender Kumar Mudgal 
  

17. 19230517 Meghna Saini Sh. Santosh Kumar Saini   

18. 19230518 Ritu Sharma Sh. Surinder Kumar Sharma 
  

19. 19230519 Akanksha Sh. Rajeev Kumar   

20. 19230520 Seema Rani Sh. Nota Ram   

21. 19230521 Hena Rani Sh. Raj Kumar   

22. 19230522 Rajesh Kumar Sh. Sher Singh   

23. 19230523 Ravinder Kaur Sh. Raj Kishan   

24. 19230524 Jyoti Sh. Ram Kumar   

25. 19230525 Joginder Singh Sh. Uday Singh   

26. 19230526 Nisha Rani Sh. Jagdish Saini   

27. 19230527 Manisha Samdhian Sh. Dharm Vir   

28. 19230528 Payal Sh. Suresh Kumar   

29. 19230529 Sonia Sh. Raj Kumar   

30. 19230530 Rakesh Sh. Rajesh   

31. 19230531 Ita Rani Sh.Om Parkash   

32. 19230532 Meenu Sh. Doonger Singh   

33. 19230533 Pratibha Sharma Sh.Gopal Mohan Shama   

34. 19230534 Suman Devi Sh. Ishwar Singh   

35. 19230535 Reena Sh. Balwan Singh   



36. 19230536 Vandana Rani Sh. Prem Kumar   

37. 19230537 Krishna Sh. Rishal Chand   

38. 19230538 Shagun Katyal Sh.Narinder Katyal   

39. 19230539 Rajni Sahni Sh. Harish Sahni   

40. 19230540 Mamta Gupta Sh. Ashok Kumar Gupta   

41. 19230541 Sheetal Sh. Balbir Singh   

42. 19230542 Parveen Chopra Sh. Jagtar Singh   

43. 19230543 Harish Kumar Sh. Gulab Singh   

44. 19230544 Priyanka Kamboj Sh. Ramesh Kamboj   

45. 19230545 Sarla Rani Sh. Ram Chander   

46. 19230546 Mamta Rani Sh.Ashok Kumar   

47. 19230547 Suman Rani Sh. Laxman   

48. 19230548 Rajender Prasad Sh. Murta Ram   

49. 19230549 Bindu Narwal Sh. Dalbeer Singh   

50. 19230550 Abhishek Sh.Shiv Kumar   

51. 19230551 Atmaram Bhardwar Sh. Om Prakash   

52. 19230552 Pawan Kumar Sh. Devi Prashan   

53. 19230553 Lagan Sharma Sh. Vidya Sagar Sharma   

54. 19230554 Kapil Dev Sh. Tek Ram   

55. 19230555 Tanvi Sh.Deepak Kumar   

56. 19230556 Minakshi Sh. Suminder Singh 17 Seventeen 

57. 19230557 Suman Rani Sh. Roshan Lal 19 Ninteen 

58. 19230558 Jasneet Sahni Sh. Baljeet Singh Sahni   

59. 19230559 Jyoti Ahlawat Sh. J.B. Nandal   

60. 19230560 Seema Sharma Sh. Krishan Chand   

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
Name of the Department : Department of Education Maximum Marks: 20 

Name of the Exam : M.A. Education (Final) (06.01.2020 to 17.01.2020 ) 
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1. 19230501 Shiwani Sh. Roshan Lal   

2. 19230502 Neha Dhawan Sh. Om Parkash   

3. 19230503 Timsi Sh. Jatinder Gupta 18 Eighteen 

4. 19230504 Rajni Aggarwal Sh. Gian Chand Goel 19 Ninteen 

5. 19230505 Asha Rani Sh. Ran Singh 17 Seventeen 

6. 19230506 Sujita Sh.Kuldeep Singh   

7. 19230507 Deepika Rani Sh. Dalbir Singh   



8. 19230508 Sandhaya Kumari Sh. Sat Pal 18 Eighteen 

9. 19230509 Manpreet Kaur Sh. Babu Singh   

10. 19230510 Kamna Sh. Balraj 18 Eighteen 

11. 19230511 Priti Mehta Sh. Tirth Ram Mehta 19 Ninteen 

12. 19230512 Shubhangini Sh. Rajender Parsad   

13. 19230513 Devender Singh Sh. Mani Ram   

14. 19230514 Rajni Arora Sh. Ashchraj Lal Popli 18 Eighteen 

15. 19230515 Sharma Kavita Bhagmal Sh. Bhagmal Sharma   

16. 19230516 Sukriti Sh. Narender Kumar Mudgal 
  

17. 19230517 Meghna Saini Sh. Santosh Kumar Saini   

18. 19230518 Ritu Sharma Sh. Surinder Kumar Sharma 18 Eighteen 

19. 19230519 Akanksha Sh. Rajeev Kumar   

20. 19230520 Seema Rani Sh. Nota Ram   

21. 19230521 Hena Rani Sh. Raj Kumar 19 Ninteen 

22. 19230522 Rajesh Kumar Sh. Sher Singh   

23. 19230523 Ravinder Kaur Sh. Raj Kishan   

24. 19230524 Jyoti Sh. Ram Kumar 17 Seventeen 

25. 19230525 Joginder Singh Sh. Uday Singh   

26. 19230526 Nisha Rani Sh. Jagdish Saini   

27. 19230527 Manisha Samdhian Sh. Dharm Vir 19 Ninteen 

28. 19230528 Payal Sh. Suresh Kumar 19 Ninteen 

29. 19230529 Sonia Sh. Raj Kumar 19 Ninteen 

30. 19230530 Rakesh Sh. Rajesh 19 Ninteen 

31. 19230531 Ita Rani Sh.Om Parkash 12 Twelve 

32. 19230532 Meenu Sh. Doonger Singh 18 Eighteen 

33. 19230533 Pratibha Sharma Sh.Gopal Mohan Shama 18 Eighteen 

34. 19230534 Suman Devi Sh. Ishwar Singh   

35. 19230535 Reena Sh. Balwan Singh   

36. 19230536 Vandana Rani Sh. Prem Kumar   

37. 19230537 Krishna Sh. Rishal Chand 17 Seventeen 

38. 19230538 Shagun Katyal Sh.Narinder Katyal   

39. 19230539 Rajni Sahni Sh. Harish Sahni   

40. 19230540 Mamta Gupta Sh. Ashok Kumar Gupta 19 Ninteen 

41. 19230541 Sheetal Sh. Balbir Singh   

42. 19230542 Parveen Chopra Sh. Jagtar Singh   

43. 19230543 Harish Kumar Sh. Gulab Singh 19 Ninteen 

44. 19230544 Priyanka Kamboj Sh. Ramesh Kamboj 19 Ninteen 

45. 19230545 Sarla Rani Sh. Ram Chander   

46. 19230546 Mamta Rani Sh.Ashok Kumar   

47. 19230547 Suman Rani Sh. Laxman   

48. 19230548 Rajender Prasad Sh. Murta Ram   

49. 19230549 Bindu Narwal Sh. Dalbeer Singh 19 Ninteen 

50. 19230550 Abhishek Sh.Shiv Kumar   

51. 19230551 Atmaram Bhardwar Sh. Om Prakash   

52. 19230552 Pawan Kumar Sh. Devi Prashan   

53. 19230553 Lagan Sharma Sh. Vidya Sagar Sharma 19 Ninteen 



54. 19230554 Kapil Dev Sh. Tek Ram   

55. 19230555 Tanvi Sh.Deepak Kumar   

56. 19230556 Minakshi Sh. Suminder Singh   

57. 19230557 Suman Rani Sh. Roshan Lal   

58. 19230558 Jasneet Sahni Sh. Baljeet Singh Sahni   

59. 19230559 Jyoti Ahlawat Sh. J.B. Nandal 17 Seventeen 

60. 19230560 Seema Sharma Sh. Krishan Chand 18 Eighteen 

61.      

62. 19230562 Hitesh Kumar Sh. Anand Kumar 18 Eighteen 
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